

Brasserie 32

TIME FOR CAKE

midday until 5pm

Slice of cake 3.95

Ask your Host for today's selection.

scan our QR code to see the calorie information of our cakes

Cream tea 11.95

(Serves two)

Strawberry jam, clotted cream, butter, a choice of tea or coffee.

choose from

Fruit scone 977kcal

Plain scone 945kcal

Calorie information provided for cream tea doesn't include tea or coffee, please refer to Hot Drinks section for calorie information.

Toasted teacake 3.95

with butter.

343kcal

Scone 3.95

with clotted cream
& strawberry jam.

choose from

Fruit scone 628kcal

Plain scone 612kcal

Adults need around 2,000kcal a day.

HOT DRINKS



Smith's of London

Hand-crafted. Artisan roast.
Master blenders. Fairtrade speciality
coffees & teas... since 1936.

add any flavour coffee syrup for 50p

Caramel 80kcal / **Hazelnut** 80kcal / **Vanilla** 80kcal

Americano

regular 3.70 / large 3.90

47kcal 54kcal

Espresso

regular 2.80 / large 3.70

38kcal 50kcal

Cappuccino*

regular 3.70 / large 3.90

135kcal 143kcal

Macchiato*

regular 3.30

50kcal

Latte*

regular 3.70 / large 3.90

153kcal 156kcal

Speciality tea 2.60

Please speak to your Host

scan our QR code to see the calorie information of our tea range

*Calorie information includes semi skimmed milk.

Jug of **Semi skimmed milk** 120kcal.

We also offer milk alternatives at no extra cost.

Almond 31kcal / **Coconut** 79kcal / **Soya** 79kcal.

Hot chocolate

regular 3.70 156kcal / large 3.90 208kcal

Not part of Smith's of London range.



*Scan this QR code
to view the menu
from your phone*

✓ - Suitable for vegetarians

**Some of our dishes can be adapted to suit your dietary requirements
- please speak to your Host**

For more information about the presence of allergens in all our food or drink, please ask a member of our team every time before ordering even if you have dined with us before as our food or drink ingredients and specifications can change. Full allergen information on the ingredients in the food or drink we serve is available via QR code on menu. Packaged products (i.e. sauce sachets and bottles, juices, water) are not covered in this allergen guide, allergen information for these products is printed on the packaging. We take great care to prevent cross-contamination when preparing your food and drink, however, please be aware that all our dishes are prepared in kitchens and bars where all known allergens are present and there is also risk of allergen cross contamination through shared cooking equipment e.g. fryers. Therefore, we cannot guarantee that any food item is completely free from allergens. If you would like further information on our cooking methods, please ask. As we use other foods containing gluten in our kitchens and bars we cannot declare or guarantee that any of our dishes are gluten free. Our menu descriptions do not list all ingredients, please advise the team of any dietary requirements when ordering. Our staff cannot offer specific advice or recommendations beyond our published allergen communications. B32_CAKE/2022